Week #
Week #1
Week #2
Week #3
Week #4
Week #5
Week #6
Week #7
Week #8
Week #9
Week #10

Date
12/4/2024
12/06/2024
12/11/2024
12/18/2024
1/8/2025
1/10/2025
1/15/2025
1/22/2025
1/29/2025
2/05/2025

2024-2025 season

2024-2025 SCHEDULE
Away Home
Jeannette vs Latfrobe @
Penn Trafford vs Jeannette @
Greensburg Salem vs Jeannette @
Jeannette vs Hempfield @
Jeannette vs Greensburg Central @
Latrobe vs Jeannette @
Jeannette vs Penn Trafford @
Jeannette vs  Greensburg Salem @
Hempfield vs Jeannette @
Greensburg Central  vs  Jeannette @

Location
Lincoln Lanes @ 3:30pm
Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Hillview @ 3:00 pm
Hillview @ 3:30 pm
Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Main Bowl @ 3:00 pm
Main Bowl @ 3:00 pm
Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS TEAM EVENT WEDNESDAY  2/12/2025

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS
WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS TEAM EVENT
BOYS SINGLES EVENT
GIRLS SINGLES EVENT

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

PA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

PA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Assistant Coach

Mike Vickers

THURSDAY  2/13/2025
WEDNESDAY  2/19/2025
THURSDAY  2/20/2025

GIRLS SINGLES EVENT 9AM FRIDAY 2/28/2025

BOYS SINGLES EVENT 4PM FRIDAY  2/28/2025

GIRLS TEAM EVENT 9AM SATURDAY 3/1/2025

BOYS TEAM EVENT 9AM SUNDAY  3/2/2025

SINGLES EVENT 9AM FRIDAY  3/14/2024

TEAM EVENT 9AM SATURDAY  3/15/2024

Head Coach

Keith Christoff

Assistant Coach
Alex Vickers

(724) 205-1529

(724) 961-6119

(724) 708-1581



