

## 2024-2025 SCHEDULE

Week #	Date	Away		Home		Location
Week #1	12/4/2024	Jeannette	VS	Latrobe	@	Lincoln Lanes @ 3:30pm
Week #2	12/06/2024	Penn Trafford	VS	Jeannette	@	Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Week #3	12/ <mark>11/2024</mark>	Greensburg Salem	VS	Jeannette	@	Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Week #4	12/18/2024	Jeannette	VS	Hempfield	@	Hillview @ 3:00 pm
Week #5	1/8/2025	Jeannette	VS	Greensburg Central	@	Hillview @ 3:30 pm
Week #6	1/10/2025	Latrobe	VS	Jeannette	@	Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Week #7	1/15/2025	Jeannette	VS	Penn Trafford	@	Main Bowl @ 3:00 pm
Week #8	1/22/2025	Jeannette	VS	Greensburg Salem	@	Main Bowl @ 3:00 pm
Week #9	1/29/2025	Hempfield	VS	<u>Jeannette</u>	@	Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm
Week #10	2/05/2025	Greensburg Central	VS	Jeannette	@	Jeannette Bowl-A-Rena @ 3:30 pm

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS TEAM EVENT WEDNESDAY 2/12/2025

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS GIRLS TEAM EVENT THURSDAY 2/13/2025

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS SINGLES EVENT WEDNESDAY 2/19/2025

WPIBL CHAMPIONSHIPS GIRLS SINGLES EVENT THURSDAY 2/20/2025

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS GIRLS SINGLES EVENT 9AM FRIDAY 2/28/2025

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS SINGLES EVENT 4PM FRIDAY 2/28/2025

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS TEAM EVENT 9AM SUNDAY 3/2/2025

PA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TEAM EVENT 9AM SATURDAY 3/15/2024

SINGLES EVENT 9AM FRIDAY

WESTERN PA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

PA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

3/14/2024

GIRLS TEAM EVENT 9AM SATURDAY 3/1/2025